
Name Started Term End Term Institute/Lab Phone Building Email
Bladen, Donell               
(Junior Co-Chair)

July 2006 June 2009 PSI/CSGCL 301.504.6822 Bldg. 001, Rm. 342 
BARC-West

donell.bladen@ars.usda.gov

Dailey, Mary June 2008 June 2011 PSI/MPPL 301.504.5745 Bldg. 004, Rm. 118 
BARC-West

mary.dailey@ars.usda.gov

Denice, Laura April 2006 June 2009 ANRI/IO 301.504.8801 Bldg. 209, Rm. 100  
BARC-East

laura.denice@ars.usda.gov

Hawkins, Elizabeth April 2006 June 2009 ANRI/SASL 301.504.7199 Bldg. 001, Rm. 245  
BARC-West

liz.hawkins@ars.usda.gov

Hunter, Tina June 2004 June 2009 PSI/NGRL 301.504.6235 Bldg. 003, Rm. 120  
BARC-West

tina.hunter@ars.usda.gov

Jacobs, Wendy              
(NACOP Rep.)    

June 2004 June 2009 PSI/IO 301.504.6591 Bldg. 003, Rm. 231   
BARC-West

wendy.jacobs@ars.usda.gov

Lahocki, Stephanie June 2008 June 2011 BHNRC/NDL 301.504.0630 Bldg. 005, Rm. 107 stephanie.lahocki@ars.usda.gov

Nix, Linda                        
(Senior Co-Chair)

June 2006 June 2009 BHNRC/FCHL 301.504.8159 Bldg. 307B, Rm. 231   
BARC-East

linda.nix@ars.usda.gov

Parsons, Catherine June 2008 June 2011 PSI/PQSL 301.504.6128 Bldg 002, Rm. 117 
BARC-West

catherine.parsons@ars.usda.gov

Shelton, Kisha Jan. 2006 June 2009 USNA/GU 202.245.5971 3501 New York Ave.  
NE, Washington, DC

kisha.shelton@ars.usda.gov

Simms, Nichella June 2007 June 2010 Beltsville Area 301.504.5664 Bldg 003, Rm. 203 
BARC-West

nichella.simms@ars.usda.gov
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